

ಎಮ್ ಎಸ್ ರಾಮಯ್ಯ ಕಲಾ, ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಮತ್ತು ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಕಾಲೇಜು M S Ramaiah College of Arts, Science and Commerce

Re-accredited 'A' by NAAC, Permanently Affiliated to Bengaluru City University, Approved by Government of Karnataka, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognized by UGC under 2f & 12B of UGC act 1956

M.S Ramaiah College of Arts, Science and Commerce was established in 1994 by our founder. Late Dr. M S Ramaiah Offering both under graduate and post graduate programmes affiliated to Bangalore Central University.

The college was accredited by NAAC in 2004 and subsequently in 2009 and the third cycle of reaccreditation in 2015.

The Vision, Mission of the college is as follows

VISION

To prepare men and women for the service of the country

MISSION

Ramaiah College of Arts, Science and Commerce, shall deliver global quality education by nurturing a conducive learning environment for a better tomorrow through continuous improvement and customization.

The institution has been following the vision, mission statement from past 5 years. The Vision, Mission has been approved by the Governing Body in the meeting held on 25th March 2015.

The Quality Policy of the Institution has been revised and approved in the Governing Body meeting held on 27th April 2018.

Principal,
M.S. Ramaioh College of Arts, Science & Commerce
MSRIT Post, MSR Nagar
Bangalore - 560 054